
Statistics
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  4 0 167:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  15 0 144:00:00.000 09:36:00.000
1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  4 0 216:00:00.000 54:00:00.000
2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  5 0 335:59:59.000 67:11:59.000
2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  5 0 96:00:00.000 19:12:00.000
4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  10 0 287:59:59.000 28:47:59.000
4 4 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  4 0 192:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  7 0 455:52:21.000 65:07:28.000
7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  7 0 72:07:38.000 10:18:14.000
8 8 ZAPERTY Artur  5 0 311:59:59.000 62:23:59.000
8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna  6 0 216:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  14 0 220:42:24.000 15:45:53.000
9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  6 0 104:30:39.000 17:25:06.000
9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  8 0 185:24:12.000 23:10:31.000
10 10 FILIPIAK Grzegorz  4 0 503:59:59.000 125:59:59.000
11 11 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  2 0 303:07:17.000 151:33:38.000
12 12 GRELA Michał  3 0 311:59:59.000 103:59:59.000
12 12 ŻURAWSKA Ewcia  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 MAZURCZAK Mateusz  2 0 93:19:30.000 46:39:45.000
13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  7 0 309:20:33.000 44:11:30.000
13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  7 0 146:39:26.000 20:57:03.000
13 13 GRELA Michał  5 0 48:00:00.000 09:36:00.000
14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  6 0 183:12:47.000 30:32:07.000
14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  19 0 339:37:36.000 17:52:30.000
15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  5 0 403:32:36.000 80:42:31.000
15 15 MAZURCZAK Mateusz  3 0 100:27:23.000 33:29:07.000
16 16 RESTEL Damian  8 0 239:59:59.000 29:59:59.000
16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  8 0 192:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna  9 0 96:00:00.000 10:40:00.000
17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  7 0 239:59:59.000 34:17:08.000
17 17 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  2 0 288:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra  4 0 258:28:37.000 64:37:09.000
18 18 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  5 0 149:31:22.000 29:54:16.000
18 18 KOSTECKI Maciej  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  7 0 420:52:39.000 60:07:31.000
19 19 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  3 0 107:07:20.000 35:42:26.000
20 20 PARMA Katarzyna  6 0 191:59:59.000 31:59:59.000
20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  10 0 312:00:00.000 31:12:00.000
21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  12 0 71:59:59.000 05:59:59.000
21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  18 0 410:27:52.000 22:48:12.000
21 21 RAK Tomasz  1 0,001 21:32:08.000 21:32:08.000
22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  10 0 309:12:39.000 30:55:15.000
22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  6 0 210:59:01.000 35:09:50.000
23 23 CICHON Wojciech  12 0 71:59:59.000 05:59:59.000
23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  19 0 408:00:00.000 21:28:25.000
23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  6 0 24:00:00.000 04:00:00.000
24 24 BIEDROŃ Artur  4 0 263:59:59.000 65:59:59.000
24 24 GRZELAK Adrian  4 0 240:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
25 25 DOAN Karolina  8 0 307:25:27.000 38:25:40.000
25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  6 0 103:45:38.000 17:17:36.000
25 25 MADEJA Aleksandra  5 0 77:13:55.000 15:26:47.000
26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  11 0 455:59:59.000 41:27:16.000
26 26 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  3 0 72:00:00.000 24:00:00.000

PŁYWANIE - MARSZ ŚLEDZIA
Organiser: Stowarzyszenie Studiów i Analiz

Bezpieczeństwa
Date: 2021-06-15
Place: Polska
Distance: 5 km

http://b4sport.pl


27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  11 0 287:59:59.000 26:10:54.000
27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  17 0 216:00:00.000 12:42:21.000
28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  4 0 108:57:09.000 27:14:17.000
28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz  7 0 63:09:42.000 09:01:23.000
28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  27 0 353:08:27.000 13:04:45.000
29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  5 0 503:59:59.000 100:47:59.000
30 30 PARMA Katarzyna  3 0 290:28:45.000 96:49:35.000
30 30 GRZELAK Adrian  4 0 168:00:00.000 42:00:00.000
30 30 ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka  3 0 65:41:42.000 21:53:54.000
31 31 RAK Tomasz  5 0 350:13:39.000 70:02:43.000
31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna  7 0 132:15:55.000 18:53:42.000
31 31 ZAWIEJSKA Anna  5 0 45:30:25.000 09:06:05.000
32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  10 0 503:59:59.000 50:23:59.000
32 32 PORAZINSKA Magda  3 0 24:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  13 0 407:59:59.000 31:23:04.000
33 33 TODEK Piotr  3 0 120:00:00.000 40:00:00.000
34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  6 0 275:02:54.000 45:50:29.000
34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  13 0 181:15:19.000 13:56:33.000
34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  10 0 71:41:46.000 07:10:10.000
35 35 DRAGAN Karol  48 0 468:53:05.000 09:46:06.000
35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej  6 0 36:25:04.000 06:04:10.000
35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej  6 0 22:06:18.000 03:41:03.000
36 36 CICHON Wojciech  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
36 36 KUCHARSKI Bartosz  4 0 80:35:00.000 20:08:45.000
36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  33 0 313:16:12.000 09:29:34.000
37 37 PABIN Paweł  8 0 527:59:59.000 65:59:59.000
38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  9 0 455:59:59.000 50:39:59.000
38 38 KACZOROWSKI Adam  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  9 0 119:59:59.000 13:19:59.000
39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  7 0 360:00:00.000 51:25:42.000
40 40 RAK Tomasz  6 0 376:35:54.000 62:45:59.000
40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin  7 0 146:14:45.000 20:53:32.000
41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  8 0 287:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
41 41 SZWED Radosław  9 0 240:00:00.000 26:40:00.000
43 43 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  2 0 419:07:26.000 209:33:43.000
44 44 KWICZALA Marek  4 0 335:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej  5 0 104:17:41.000 20:51:32.000
44 44 WORZAŁA Jacek  5 0 63:42:19.000 12:44:27.000
45 45 CICHON Wojciech  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
46 46 TODEK Piotr  7 0 479:59:59.000 68:34:17.000
47 47 DRAGAN Karol  13 0 489:06:01.000 37:37:23.000
47 47 DOAN Karolina  2 0 38:35:09.000 19:17:34.000
48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  9 0 298:55:36.000 33:12:50.000
48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  16 0 226:25:22.000 14:09:05.000
49 49 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  3 0 455:59:59.000 151:59:59.000
50 50 SZWED Radosław  11 0 527:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin  6 0 0 0
51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  6 0 527:59:59.000 87:59:59.000
52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  8 0 431:59:59.000 53:59:59.000
53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  9 0 335:59:59.000 37:19:59.000
53 53 DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks  2 0 40:25:05.000 20:12:32.000
53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian  8 0 151:34:55.000 18:56:51.000
54 54 SKOTNICKI Piotr  4 0 287:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
54 54 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Kaśka  9 0 216:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
55 55 BUCZAK Anna  14 0 527:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
56 56 KUCZMAJA Patrycja  5 0 391:36:33.000 78:19:18.000
56 56 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  4 0 136:23:26.000 34:05:51.000
57 57 WORZAŁA Jacek  7 0 407:59:59.000 58:17:08.000
57 57 BUDZISZ Łukasz  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
58 58 WYBRANIEC Tomasz  2 0 186:42:06.000 93:21:03.000
58 58 KURKOWSKA Marta  9 0 317:17:53.000 35:15:19.000
59 59 ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka  5 0 263:59:59.000 52:47:59.000
59 59 PARMA Jakub  3 0 144:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
59 59 MARYNCHYN Vadym  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000
60 60 KAMERKE Justyna  13 0 263:59:59.000 20:18:27.000
60 60 ZAWIEJSKA Anna  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



60 60 ADAMCZYK Slawomir  7 0 144:00:00.000 20:34:17.000
61 61 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  7 0 527:59:59.000 75:25:42.000
62 62 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  6 0 455:59:59.000 75:59:59.000
62 62 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  9 0 72:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
63 63 TODEK Piotr  2 0 407:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
63 63 MACIEJEWSKI Bartek  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
64 64 STEFANIAK Aleksandra  9 0 503:59:59.000 55:59:59.000
64 64 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  3 0 24:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
65 65 DRAGAN Karol  13 0 381:38:40.000 29:21:26.000
65 65 KANICZ Darek  4 0 92:20:55.000 23:05:13.000
65 65 DERKACZ Łukasz  3 0 48:00:00.000 16:00:00.000
66 66 BORATYNSKA Lidia  11 0 465:03:36.000 42:16:41.000
67 67 KAFEL Agnieszka  9 0 239:59:59.000 26:39:59.000
67 67 PABIN Paweł  6 0 120:00:00.000 20:00:00.000
67 67 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  46 0 168:00:00.000 03:39:07.000
68 68 WISZNIEWICZ Piotr  3 0 348:23:18.000 116:07:46.000
68 68 RESTEL Damian  3 0 57:53:24.000 19:17:48.000
68 68 KACZOROWSKI Adam  3 0 120:00:00.000 40:00:00.000
69 69 BABIARCZUK Marcin  2 0 379:19:53.000 189:39:56.000
69 69 WŁOCH Mateusz  2 0 124:40:06.000 62:20:03.000
71 71 MAKSYŚ Ryszard  8 0 455:59:59.000 56:59:59.000
72 72 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  6 0 405:58:41.000 67:39:46.000
72 72 BOIŃSKI Łukasz  3 0 50:01:18.000 16:40:26.000
73 73 KAMERKE Łukasz  12 0 527:59:59.000 43:59:59.000
74 74 PACYNIAK Ewa  8 0 389:42:01.000 48:42:45.000
74 74 DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks  6 0 133:06:54.000 22:11:09.000
76 76 BUCZAK Anna  6 0 503:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
77 77 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  13 0 527:59:59.000 40:36:55.000
78 78 CZERWIONKA Łukasz  7 0 479:59:59.000 68:34:17.000
78 78 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  3 0 24:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
79 79 MEYER Adriana  10 0 359:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
79 79 WORZAŁA Jacek  7 0 168:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
80 80 WYBRANIEC Tomasz  1 0,001 524:03:10.000 524:03:10.000
81 81 PUŁJANOWSKI Marcin  3 0 263:59:59.000 87:59:59.000
81 81 PARMA Jakub  5 0 192:00:00.000 38:24:00.000
82 82 ADAMCZYK Slawomir  5 0 503:59:59.000 100:47:59.000
83 83 HNATOW Magda  9 0 503:59:59.000 55:59:59.000
84 84 BODIO Marcin  6 0 479:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
85 85 SZUBA Patryk  8 0 503:59:59.000 62:59:59.000
86 86 KURKOWSKA Marta  10 0 407:59:59.000 40:47:59.000
86 86 BODIO Marcin  3 0 48:00:00.000 16:00:00.000
87 87 MARYNCHYN Vadym  15 0 479:59:59.000 31:59:59.000
88 88 DOMITRZ Janusz  8 0 527:59:59.000 65:59:59.000
89 89 PIELA Dawid  2 0 500:29:44.000 250:14:52.000
90 90 PIATKOWSKA Karolina  5 0 407:59:59.000 81:35:59.000
91 91 LIETZ Krzysztof  3 0 527:59:59.000 175:59:59.000
92 92 KANICZ Darek  8 0 503:59:59.000 62:59:59.000
92 92 BIELAK Anna  3 0 24:00:00.000 08:00:00.000
93 93 MACIEJEWSKI Bartek  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
95 95 DAROWSKI Błażej  2 0 527:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
96 96 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  5 0 527:59:59.000 105:35:59.000
97 97 JEMIELNIAK Jakub  3 0 407:59:59.000 135:59:59.000
97 97 JODKOWSKI Rafał  2 0 24:00:00.000 12:00:00.000
98 98 PORAZINSKA Magda  3 0 424:52:16.000 141:37:25.000
98 98 BABIARCZUK Marcin  4 0 103:07:43.000 25:46:55.000
99 99 AMBROZIAK Ada  5 0 863:59:59.000 172:47:59.000
99 99 WOŁOWSKI Damian  5 0 264:00:00.000 52:48:00.000
100 100 SKRZYPKOWSKI Dominik  4 0 527:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
101 101 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Kaśka  4 0 479:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
102 102 MAKSYŚ Ryszard  7 0 527:59:59.000 75:25:42.000
103 103 BOIŃSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 355:04:58.000 355:04:58.000
104 104 KAMERKE Łukasz  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
105 105 PACYNIAK Ewa  3 0 407:59:59.000 135:59:59.000
109 109 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  39 0 527:59:59.000 13:32:18.000
110 110 GUZ Maciej  3 0 455:59:59.000 151:59:59.000
111 111 CZERWIONKA Łukasz  3 0 383:59:59.000 127:59:59.000
120 120 SZUBA Patryk  8 0 527:59:59.000 65:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



121 121 KURKOWSKA Marta  12 0 503:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
122 122 MARYNCHYN Vadym  8 0 503:59:59.000 62:59:59.000
124 124 DOMITRZ Janusz  2 0 527:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
125 125 AMBROZIAK Ada  2 0 527:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
126 126 KAMERKE Justyna  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
127 127 PIELA Dawid  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
128 128 PIATKOWSKA Karolina  2 0 503:59:59.000 251:59:59.000
129 129 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  4 0 527:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
130 130 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  6 0 527:59:59.000 87:59:59.000
132 132 BIELAK Anna  1 0,001 479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
134 134 STEFANIAK Aleksandra  7 0 527:59:59.000 75:25:42.000
139 139 DAROWSKI Błażej  3 0 503:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
140 140 KAFEL Agnieszka  1 0,001 503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
141 141 JEMIELNIAK Jakub  3 0 407:59:59.000 135:59:59.000
142 142 SKRZYPKOWSKI Dominik  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Details
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech / KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej / ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  359:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
11 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech / KLEPACKI Maciej  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej / ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 1 1 ŁĄDKOWSKI Wojciech / KLEPACKI Maciej  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 1 1 KLEPACKI Maciej  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 2 2 SZUMIŃSKI Paweł  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej / KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław / KLEPACKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej / KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 4 4 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław / KLEPACKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Total 201 results.



12 4 4 KLEPACKI Maciej / KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 4 4 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 4 4 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław / KLEPACKI Maciej  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  431:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  504:04:02.000 00:04:03.000
9 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  504:07:37.000 00:03:35.000
10 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  527:59:59.000 23:52:22.000
11 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 7 7 KOĆ-WOŹNIAK Grzymisław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur / FILIPIAK Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
5 8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna / ZAPERTY Artur  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur / FILIPIAK Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 8 8 FILIPIAK Katarzyna / ZAPERTY Artur  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 8 8 ZAPERTY Artur / FILIPIAK Katarzyna  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  19:15:38.000 19:15:38.000
2 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  19:39:02.000 00:23:24.000
3 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  19:51:11.000 00:12:09.000
4 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  31:37:14.000 11:46:03.000
5 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / SERDEŃ Michał  43:25:13.000 11:47:59.000
6 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  43:39:24.000 00:14:11.000
7 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  79:43:20.000 36:03:56.000
8 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / SERDEŃ Michał  91:22:22.000 11:39:02.000
9 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  133:25:41.000 42:03:19.000
10 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  134:55:05.000 01:29:24.000
11 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał  136:40:16.000 01:45:11.000
12 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  154:06:16.000 17:26:00.000
13 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / SERDEŃ Michał  187:41:15.000 33:34:59.000
14 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  199:35:42.000 11:54:27.000
15 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / SERDEŃ Michał  258:27:43.000 58:52:01.000
16 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / MARSZELEWSKI Filip  263:24:42.000 04:56:59.000
17 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  272:49:02.000 09:24:20.000
18 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  281:15:31.000 08:26:29.000
19 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  308:29:14.000 27:13:43.000
20 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / SERDEŃ Michał  318:54:14.000 10:25:00.000
21 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / MARSZELEWSKI Filip  367:36:54.000 48:42:40.000
22 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip / BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena  367:43:24.000 00:06:30.000
23 9 9 BIELAWSKA- PAWEŁEK Magdalena / MARSZELEWSKI Filip  384:15:43.000 16:32:19.000
24 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip / SERDEŃ Michał  401:42:47.000 17:27:04.000
25 9 9 SERDEŃ Michał / MARSZELEWSKI Filip  473:55:48.000 72:13:01.000
26 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  491:26:35.000 17:30:47.000
27 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  499:04:12.000 07:37:37.000
28 9 9 MARSZELEWSKI Filip / SERDEŃ Michał  510:37:15.000 11:33:03.000
1 10 10 FILIPIAK Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
2 10 10 FILIPIAK Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 FILIPIAK Grzegorz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 10 10 FILIPIAK Grzegorz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 11 11 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  137:35:45.000 137:35:45.000
2 11 11 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  303:07:17.000 165:31:32.000
1 12 12 GRELA Michał  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 12 12 GRELA Michał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 GRELA Michał / ŻURAWSKA Ewcia  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 ŻURAWSKA Ewcia / GRELA Michał  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 GRELA Michał / MAZURCZAK Mateusz  381:44:48.000 45:44:49.000
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6 12 12 MAZURCZAK Mateusz  429:19:29.000 47:34:41.000
1 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / GRELA Michał  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 13 13 GRELA Michał / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / GRELA Michał  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 13 13 GRELA Michał / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / GRELA Michał  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 GRELA Michał / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / GRELA Michał  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 13 13 GRELA Michał / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  405:20:33.000 21:20:34.000
17 13 13 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  407:59:59.000 02:39:26.000
18 13 13 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / GRELA Michał  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 13 13 GRELA Michał / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  22:08:30.000 22:08:30.000
2 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  94:36:07.000 72:27:37.000
3 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz / MADEJA Aleksandra  142:25:28.000 47:49:21.000
4 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  159:50:30.000 17:25:02.000
5 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra / DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  165:04:00.000 05:13:30.000
6 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  215:16:00.000 50:12:00.000
7 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz / MADEJA Aleksandra  215:59:59.000 00:43:59.000
8 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  232:48:30.000 16:48:31.000
9 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  255:13:55.000 22:25:25.000
10 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  256:29:58.000 01:16:03.000
11 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra / DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  261:59:51.000 05:29:53.000
12 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz / MADEJA Aleksandra  306:21:33.000 44:21:42.000
13 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra / DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  334:02:50.000 27:41:17.000
14 14 14 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz / MADEJA Aleksandra  353:13:07.000 19:10:17.000
15 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  373:10:50.000 19:57:43.000
16 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  404:13:56.000 31:03:06.000
17 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  426:16:57.000 22:03:01.000
18 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  447:59:33.000 21:42:36.000
19 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  466:12:14.000 18:12:41.000
20 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  471:10:58.000 04:58:44.000
21 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  489:19:45.000 18:08:47.000
22 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  491:54:41.000 02:34:56.000
23 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  496:40:12.000 04:45:31.000
24 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  520:53:03.000 24:12:51.000
25 14 14 MADEJA Aleksandra  522:50:23.000 01:57:20.000
1 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  355:35:34.000 355:35:34.000
2 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  356:17:25.000 00:41:51.000
3 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  402:35:44.000 46:18:19.000
4 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  403:04:46.000 00:29:02.000
5 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip  403:32:36.000 00:27:50.000
6 15 15 MARSZELEWSKI Filip / MAZURCZAK Mateusz  425:00:28.000 21:27:52.000
7 15 15 MAZURCZAK Mateusz  440:33:13.000 15:32:45.000
8 15 15 MAZURCZAK Mateusz  503:59:59.000 63:26:46.000
1 16 16 RESTEL Damian  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 16 16 RESTEL Damian  167:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 16 16 RESTEL Damian  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 RESTEL Damian  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 16 16 RESTEL Damian / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / RESTEL Damian  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 16 16 RESTEL Damian / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / RESTEL Damian  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 16 16 RESTEL Damian / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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15 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 16 16 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / RESTEL Damian  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 16 16 RESTEL Damian / URBAŃSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 16 16 URBAŃSKA Anna / RESTEL Damian  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  479:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
7 17 17 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / BIEDROŃ Artur  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 17 17 BIEDROŃ Artur / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 17 17 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / BIEDROŃ Artur  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra  189:47:38.000 189:47:38.000
2 18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra  213:47:04.000 23:59:26.000
3 18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  215:59:59.000 02:12:55.000
4 18 18 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / MADEJA Aleksandra  237:17:11.000 21:17:12.000
5 18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra  260:41:32.000 23:24:21.000
6 18 18 MADEJA Aleksandra / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  335:59:59.000 75:18:27.000
7 18 18 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 18 18 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / KOSTECKI Maciej  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 18 18 KOSTECKI Maciej / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 18 18 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał / KOSTECKI Maciej  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 18 18 KOSTECKI Maciej / PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr / DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  374:57:03.000 14:57:04.000
7 19 19 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  425:18:34.000 50:21:31.000
8 19 19 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  467:07:19.000 41:48:45.000
9 19 19 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz / SKOTNICKI Piotr  479:59:59.000 12:52:40.000
10 19 19 SKOTNICKI Piotr  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna / DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria / PARMA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna / DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 20 20 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria / PARMA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 20 20 PARMA Katarzyna / DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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11 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / RAK Tomasz  237:32:07.000 21:32:08.000
12 21 21 RAK Tomasz / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  239:59:59.000 02:27:52.000
13 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 21 21 CHACHLOWSKA Katarzyna / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 21 21 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  136:55:33.000 88:55:34.000
3 22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  143:59:59.000 07:04:26.000
4 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  374:28:40.000 38:28:41.000
10 22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  377:32:59.000 03:04:19.000
11 22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  383:59:59.000 06:27:00.000
12 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  416:28:39.000 32:28:40.000
13 22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  431:59:59.000 15:31:20.000
14 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  439:50:05.000 07:50:06.000
15 22 22 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  479:59:59.000 40:09:54.000
16 22 22 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  520:11:40.000 40:11:41.000
1 23 23 CICHON Wojciech  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / SKUZA Mateusz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / SKUZA Mateusz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / SKUZA Mateusz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / SKUZA Mateusz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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31 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 23 23 CICHON Wojciech  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 23 23 SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz / SKUZA Mateusz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / CICHON Wojciech  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 23 23 CICHON Wojciech / SKUZA Mateusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 23 23 SKUZA Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 24 24 BIEDROŃ Artur  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 24 24 BIEDROŃ Artur / GRZELAK Adrian  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 24 24 GRZELAK Adrian  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 24 24 GRZELAK Adrian / BIEDROŃ Artur  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 24 24 BIEDROŃ Artur  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 24 24 BIEDROŃ Artur / GRZELAK Adrian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 24 24 GRZELAK Adrian  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 24 24 GRZELAK Adrian / BIEDROŃ Artur  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 25 25 DOAN Karolina  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 25 25 DOAN Karolina / NOWIK Miroslaw  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / DOAN Karolina  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 DOAN Karolina / NOWIK Miroslaw  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / MADEJA Aleksandra  275:24:34.000 11:24:35.000
6 25 25 MADEJA Aleksandra / DOAN Karolina  287:59:59.000 12:35:25.000
7 25 25 DOAN Karolina / MADEJA Aleksandra  305:09:56.000 17:09:57.000
8 25 25 MADEJA Aleksandra / DOAN Karolina  311:59:59.000 06:50:03.000
9 25 25 DOAN Karolina  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 25 25 DOAN Karolina / MADEJA Aleksandra  328:14:21.000 16:14:22.000
11 25 25 MADEJA Aleksandra / NOWIK Miroslaw  335:59:59.000 07:45:38.000
12 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / DOAN Karolina  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 25 25 DOAN Karolina  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 25 25 DOAN Karolina  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 25 25 DOAN Karolina / NOWIK Miroslaw  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / MADEJA Aleksandra  470:33:09.000 14:33:10.000
19 25 25 MADEJA Aleksandra  488:25:00.000 17:51:51.000
1 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 26 26 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria / JAMRÓZ Andrzej  359:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 26 26 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 26 26 DOMOSŁAWSKA Daria  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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20 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 27 27 ŻEGLEŃ Agata / AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 27 27 AUGUSTYN Marcin / ŻEGLEŃ Agata  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  188:01:22.000 44:01:23.000
6 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  212:42:22.000 24:41:00.000
7 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  233:11:42.000 20:29:20.000
8 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  236:42:26.000 03:30:44.000
9 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  239:59:59.000 03:17:33.000
10 28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  259:38:46.000 19:38:47.000
11 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  263:59:59.000 04:21:13.000
12 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  285:19:01.000 21:19:02.000
13 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  304:12:52.000 18:53:51.000
14 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  308:34:16.000 04:21:24.000
15 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  311:59:59.000 03:25:43.000
16 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  328:37:13.000 16:37:14.000
17 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  335:59:59.000 07:22:46.000
18 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  353:25:23.000 17:25:24.000
19 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  357:12:25.000 03:47:02.000
20 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  357:50:08.000 00:37:43.000
21 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  383:59:59.000 26:09:51.000
22 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  401:40:10.000 17:40:11.000
23 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  401:52:48.000 00:12:38.000
24 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  402:53:58.000 01:01:10.000
25 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  404:23:41.000 01:29:43.000
26 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  407:59:59.000 03:36:18.000
27 28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  424:42:38.000 16:42:39.000
28 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  424:51:11.000 00:08:33.000
29 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  425:56:40.000 01:05:29.000
30 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz / ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir  431:59:59.000 06:03:19.000
31 28 28 ŻEGLEŃ Sławomir / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 28 28 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  449:06:18.000 17:06:19.000
33 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  467:10:26.000 18:04:08.000
34 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  472:20:22.000 05:09:56.000
35 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  476:41:41.000 04:21:19.000
36 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  489:26:07.000 12:44:26.000
37 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  495:52:44.000 06:26:37.000
38 28 28 KRZYWOŃ Tomasz  525:15:18.000 29:22:34.000
1 29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  383:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 29 29 SKUZA Mateusz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 30 30 PARMA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 30 30 PARMA Katarzyna / GRZELAK Adrian  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 30 30 GRZELAK Adrian / ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka  381:31:13.000 45:31:14.000
4 30 30 ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka / PARMA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 02:28:46.000
5 30 30 PARMA Katarzyna / GRZELAK Adrian  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 30 30 GRZELAK Adrian  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 30 30 GRZELAK Adrian  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 30 30 GRZELAK Adrian / PARMA Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 PARMA Katarzyna / ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 30 30 ĆWIRKO- ŚLADOWSKA Agnieszka  524:10:27.000 20:10:28.000
1 31 31 RAK Tomasz  293:20:29.000 293:20:29.000
2 31 31 RAK Tomasz  318:32:35.000 25:12:06.000
3 31 31 RAK Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 17:27:24.000
4 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna / ZAWIEJSKA Anna  381:30:24.000 45:30:25.000
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6 31 31 ZAWIEJSKA Anna / URBAŃSKA Anna  383:59:59.000 02:29:35.000
7 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna / RAK Tomasz  391:41:03.000 07:41:04.000
8 31 31 RAK Tomasz / URBAŃSKA Anna  431:59:59.000 40:18:56.000
9 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna / RAK Tomasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 31 31 RAK Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 31 31 RAK Tomasz / ZAWIEJSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 31 31 ZAWIEJSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 31 31 ZAWIEJSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 31 31 ZAWIEJSKA Anna / URBAŃSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 31 31 URBAŃSKA Anna / ZAWIEJSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz / PORAZINSKA Magda  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 32 32 PORAZINSKA Magda  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 32 32 PORAZINSKA Magda / CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 32 32 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz / PORAZINSKA Magda  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw / TODEK Piotr  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 33 33 TODEK Piotr  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 33 33 TODEK Piotr / NOWIK Miroslaw  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw / TODEK Piotr  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 33 33 TODEK Piotr / NOWIK Miroslaw  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 33 33 NOWIK Miroslaw  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  234:32:36.000 18:32:37.000
3 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  239:59:59.000 05:27:23.000
4 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  274:27:53.000 34:27:54.000
5 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  287:59:59.000 13:32:06.000
6 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  325:47:10.000 13:47:11.000
8 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  335:59:59.000 10:12:49.000
9 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  351:04:13.000 15:04:14.000
11 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  354:26:32.000 03:22:19.000
12 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  359:59:59.000 05:33:27.000
13 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  368:39:02.000 08:39:03.000
14 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  399:26:41.000 30:47:39.000
15 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  403:24:45.000 03:58:04.000
16 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  418:14:18.000 14:49:33.000
17 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  420:57:04.000 02:42:46.000
18 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 11:02:55.000
19 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  448:20:11.000 16:20:12.000
22 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  450:06:35.000 01:46:24.000
23 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  455:59:59.000 05:53:24.000
24 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  472:57:22.000 16:57:23.000
25 34 34 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  479:59:59.000 07:02:37.000
26 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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27 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 34 34 MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia / GRABOWSKA Katarzyna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 34 34 GRABOWSKA Katarzyna / MIELEC-KOSTECKA Oliwia  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  181:25:18.000 181:25:18.000
2 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  184:56:48.000 03:31:30.000
3 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  202:38:32.000 17:41:44.000
4 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  205:53:44.000 03:15:12.000
5 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  230:25:04.000 24:31:20.000
6 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  233:23:54.000 02:58:50.000
7 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  257:05:37.000 23:41:43.000
8 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  272:12:14.000 15:06:37.000
9 35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / DRAGAN Karol  273:01:53.000 00:49:39.000
10 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  274:20:38.000 01:18:45.000
11 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  276:30:14.000 02:09:36.000
12 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  277:17:41.000 00:47:27.000
13 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  281:45:01.000 04:27:20.000
14 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / KOSTECKI Maciej  287:59:59.000 06:14:58.000
15 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej / DRAGAN Karol  301:27:52.000 13:27:53.000
16 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  304:08:31.000 02:40:39.000
17 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / KOSTECKI Maciej  311:59:59.000 07:51:28.000
18 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej / DRAGAN Karol  325:57:19.000 13:57:20.000
19 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  330:01:03.000 04:03:44.000
20 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  335:07:24.000 05:06:21.000
21 35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / KOSTECKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:52:35.000
22 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej / DRAGAN Karol  345:42:33.000 09:42:34.000
24 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  349:34:46.000 03:52:13.000
25 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  352:19:47.000 02:45:01.000
26 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  355:31:54.000 03:12:07.000
27 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / KOSTECKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 04:28:05.000
28 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  368:28:03.000 08:28:04.000
29 35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / DRAGAN Karol  369:50:00.000 01:21:57.000
30 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  380:39:39.000 10:49:39.000
31 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  392:52:55.000 12:13:16.000
32 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  397:06:11.000 04:13:16.000
33 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  397:53:07.000 00:46:56.000
34 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  401:55:53.000 04:02:46.000
35 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  406:58:03.000 05:02:10.000
36 35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / DRAGAN Karol  417:51:06.000 10:53:03.000
37 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  424:24:11.000 06:33:05.000
38 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  441:48:34.000 17:24:23.000
39 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  446:42:24.000 04:53:50.000
40 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  453:20:47.000 06:38:23.000
41 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / KOSTECKI Maciej  455:59:59.000 02:39:12.000
42 35 35 KOSTECKI Maciej / DRAGAN Karol  464:42:12.000 08:42:13.000
43 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  466:09:22.000 01:27:10.000
44 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  466:53:35.000 00:44:13.000
45 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  471:54:12.000 05:00:37.000
46 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  473:32:37.000 01:38:25.000
47 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  474:24:05.000 00:51:28.000
48 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  476:12:56.000 01:48:51.000
49 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  490:49:39.000 14:36:43.000
50 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  495:28:37.000 04:38:58.000
51 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  495:35:03.000 00:06:26.000
52 35 35 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / DRAGAN Karol  498:06:40.000 02:31:37.000
53 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  499:56:38.000 01:49:58.000
54 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  516:02:54.000 16:06:16.000
55 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  518:48:50.000 02:45:56.000
56 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  519:24:32.000 00:35:42.000
57 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  520:30:18.000 01:05:46.000
58 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  522:39:57.000 02:09:39.000
59 35 35 DRAGAN Karol  524:49:01.000 02:09:04.000
60 35 35 DRAGAN Karol / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  527:24:27.000 02:35:26.000
1 36 36 CICHON Wojciech  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 36 36 CICHON Wojciech / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 36 36 KUCHARSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 36 36 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / BORATYNSKA Lidia  175:52:43.000 31:52:44.000
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5 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  184:57:10.000 09:04:27.000
6 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  188:06:41.000 03:09:31.000
7 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  189:29:06.000 01:22:25.000
8 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  210:10:04.000 20:40:58.000
9 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  211:24:37.000 01:14:33.000
10 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  224:04:12.000 12:39:35.000
11 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  233:27:24.000 09:23:12.000
12 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  235:40:59.000 02:13:35.000
13 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 04:19:00.000
14 36 36 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / BORATYNSKA Lidia  271:58:55.000 31:58:56.000
15 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  281:06:29.000 09:07:34.000
16 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  282:43:11.000 01:36:42.000
17 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  284:14:58.000 01:31:47.000
18 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  299:58:46.000 15:43:48.000
19 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  305:40:44.000 05:41:58.000
20 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  307:43:59.000 02:03:15.000
21 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia / KUCHARSKI Bartosz  311:59:59.000 04:16:00.000
22 36 36 KUCHARSKI Bartosz / BORATYNSKA Lidia  328:23:27.000 16:23:28.000
23 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  343:47:11.000 15:23:44.000
24 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  352:45:52.000 08:58:41.000
25 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  354:30:43.000 01:44:51.000
26 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  356:06:15.000 01:35:32.000
27 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  379:56:45.000 23:50:30.000
28 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  402:50:13.000 22:53:28.000
29 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  404:41:23.000 01:51:10.000
30 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  417:14:48.000 12:33:25.000
31 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  423:12:23.000 05:57:35.000
32 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  424:53:29.000 01:41:06.000
33 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  442:32:56.000 17:39:27.000
34 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  444:20:43.000 01:47:47.000
35 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  463:16:41.000 18:55:58.000
36 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  463:40:27.000 00:23:46.000
37 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  464:10:58.000 00:30:31.000
38 36 36 BORATYNSKA Lidia  465:51:11.000 01:40:13.000
1 37 37 PABIN Paweł  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 37 37 PABIN Paweł  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 37 37 PABIN Paweł  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 37 37 PABIN Paweł  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 37 37 PABIN Paweł  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 37 37 PABIN Paweł  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 37 37 PABIN Paweł  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 37 37 PABIN Paweł  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna / KACZOROWSKI Adam  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 38 38 KACZOROWSKI Adam / PARMA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 38 38 PARMA Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  143:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert / JAMRÓZ Andrzej  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert / JAMRÓZ Andrzej  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 39 39 SZUBARTOWSKI Robert / JAMRÓZ Andrzej  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



16 39 39 JAMRÓZ Andrzej / SZUBARTOWSKI Robert  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 40 40 RAK Tomasz  259:04:22.000 259:04:22.000
2 40 40 RAK Tomasz / AUGUSTYN Marcin  359:59:59.000 100:55:37.000
3 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin / RAK Tomasz  378:29:54.000 18:29:55.000
4 40 40 RAK Tomasz / AUGUSTYN Marcin  383:59:59.000 05:30:05.000
5 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin / RAK Tomasz  402:28:48.000 18:28:49.000
6 40 40 RAK Tomasz / AUGUSTYN Marcin  407:59:59.000 05:31:11.000
7 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin / RAK Tomasz  427:00:26.000 19:00:27.000
8 40 40 RAK Tomasz / AUGUSTYN Marcin  455:59:59.000 28:59:33.000
9 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin / RAK Tomasz  498:41:40.000 42:41:41.000
10 40 40 RAK Tomasz / AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 05:18:19.000
11 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 40 40 AUGUSTYN Marcin / RAK Tomasz  522:50:39.000 18:50:40.000
1 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / SZWED Radosław  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 41 41 SZWED Radosław / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / SZWED Radosław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 41 41 SZWED Radosław  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 41 41 SZWED Radosław / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / SZWED Radosław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 41 41 SZWED Radosław / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / SZWED Radosław  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 41 41 SZWED Radosław  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 41 41 SZWED Radosław  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 41 41 SZWED Radosław / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 41 41 SZWED Radosław  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 41 41 SZWED Radosław / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 41 41 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 43 43 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  375:23:42.000 375:23:42.000
2 43 43 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  419:07:26.000 43:43:44.000
1 44 44 KWICZALA Marek  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 44 44 KWICZALA Marek  239:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 44 44 KWICZALA Marek  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 44 44 KWICZALA Marek / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  350:21:20.000 38:21:21.000
5 44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej  354:43:04.000 04:21:44.000
6 44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / WORZAŁA Jacek  359:59:59.000 05:16:55.000
7 44 44 WORZAŁA Jacek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 44 44 WORZAŁA Jacek  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 44 44 WORZAŁA Jacek  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 44 44 WORZAŁA Jacek / KWICZALA Marek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 44 44 KWICZALA Marek / GRUBBA Bartłomiej  464:50:55.000 32:50:56.000
12 44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej  492:48:08.000 27:57:13.000
13 44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej  493:34:35.000 00:46:27.000
14 44 44 GRUBBA Bartłomiej / WORZAŁA Jacek  503:59:59.000 10:25:24.000
1 45 45 CICHON Wojciech  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 45 45 CICHON Wojciech  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 45 45 CICHON Wojciech  479:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 46 46 TODEK Piotr  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 46 46 TODEK Piotr  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 46 46 TODEK Piotr  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 46 46 TODEK Piotr  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 46 46 TODEK Piotr  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 46 46 TODEK Piotr  431:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 46 46 TODEK Piotr  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  45:27:40.000 45:27:40.000
2 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  68:25:15.000 22:57:35.000
3 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  131:37:51.000 63:12:36.000
4 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  189:02:43.000 57:24:52.000
5 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  212:51:41.000 23:48:58.000
6 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  260:01:21.000 47:09:40.000
7 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  297:25:29.000 37:24:08.000
8 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  334:26:05.000 37:00:36.000
9 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  357:17:39.000 22:51:34.000
10 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  465:24:50.000 108:07:11.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 47 47 DRAGAN Karol / DOAN Karolina  503:59:59.000 38:35:09.000
12 47 47 DOAN Karolina  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 47 47 DOAN Karolina / DRAGAN Karol  513:14:48.000 09:14:49.000
14 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  527:01:26.000 13:46:38.000
15 47 47 DRAGAN Karol  527:41:10.000 00:39:44.000
1 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  280:34:06.000 16:34:07.000
8 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / KACZOROWSKI Adam  287:59:59.000 07:25:53.000
9 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  353:18:25.000 41:18:26.000
11 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  371:51:13.000 18:32:48.000
12 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  380:30:15.000 08:39:02.000
13 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / KACZOROWSKI Adam  383:59:59.000 03:29:44.000
14 48 48 KACZOROWSKI Adam / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  392:30:45.000 08:30:46.000
15 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  404:20:37.000 11:49:52.000
16 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  429:50:04.000 25:29:27.000
17 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  470:24:47.000 40:34:43.000
18 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  477:38:02.000 07:13:15.000
19 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  478:45:48.000 01:07:46.000
20 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  496:18:12.000 17:32:24.000
21 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  497:20:16.000 01:02:04.000
22 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  500:49:06.000 03:28:50.000
23 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  521:58:13.000 21:09:07.000
24 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  523:51:49.000 01:53:36.000
25 48 48 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  525:20:58.000 01:29:09.000
1 49 49 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 49 49 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  431:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 49 49 JAMRÓZ Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 50 50 SZWED Radosław  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 50 50 SZWED Radosław  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 50 50 SZWED Radosław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 50 50 SZWED Radosław  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 50 50 SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 50 50 SZWED Radosław / AUGUSTYN Marcin  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 50 50 AUGUSTYN Marcin / SZWED Radosław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 51 51 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 52 52 JODKOWSKI Rafał  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  239:59:59.000 120:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks  308:29:18.000 20:29:19.000
6 53 53 DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks / WOŁOWSKI Damian  311:59:59.000 03:30:41.000
7 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks  379:55:45.000 19:55:46.000
10 53 53 DOBRZYŃSKI Feliks / WOŁOWSKI Damian  383:59:59.000 04:04:14.000
11 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / WOŁOWSKI Damian  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian / TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 53 53 TUROSIŃSKI Dawid / WOŁOWSKI Damian  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 53 53 WOŁOWSKI Damian  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
